2428

2429

2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443

2444
2445
2446

2447

2448
2449
2450
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455

2456

2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462

2463

2464
2465
2466
2467
2468

2469

GLOBAL BENCHREST ASSOCIATION
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Note: Each member and Board Member of the Association is responsible to:

DATE OF APPLICATION FOR 2020

Act safely and responsibly at all matches and comply with all safety rules.

Act with sportsmanship at and after matches.

Not engage in any drug use. Not engage in any alcohol use while matches are in progress. If a range or
club does not allow any alcohol use or possession at the range members must respect this rule.

Promote good will among the membership.

Support and attend club matches to the best of their ability

Not engage in any ill will generating activities toward the Association or its members.

Not engage in any blogging or web forum activities that are detrimental to the Association or its members.
Any Association Member who does not comply with their responsibilities may be ejected from the
Association at the sole discretion of the Board of Directors.

GBA Use Only: Date Received
Received by:

DID YOU SHOOT WITH IBS BEFORE 2019? Membership Number
(Circle one) Yes No

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SUFFIX
ADDRESS
ADDRESS

CITY
STATE

ZIP

COUNTRY
PHONE NUMBER
E-MAIL ADDRESS

Indicate Your Global Benchrest Association Membership Category Below

1.
2.
3.

4.

Regular Membership (USA MEMBERS $45 per calendar year)

Junior Membership (Under 18) (USA MEMBERS $20 per calendar year)

Family Membership (children under age 18 on 31 December of the current year and parents living in
the same residence; USA Membership $65 per calendar year)

Club Membership (USA MEMBERSHIP $45 per calendar year)

Club Name:

U.S Applicants Only: Mail completed form and payment to:

Global Benchrest Association
(Attn: Secretary/Treasurer)
PO Box 5043
Fredericksburg, VA 22403

Make Checks/Money Orders Payable to Global Benchrest Association. (U.S. Funds Only)






