2428	GLOBAL BENCHREST ASSOCIATION				
2429	MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION				
2430 2431 2432 2433 2434 2435 2436 2437 2438 2439 2440 2441	Note: Each member and Board Member of the Association is responsible to: • Act safely and responsibly at all matches and comply with all safety rules. • Act with sportsmanship at and after matches. • Not engage in any drug use. Not engage in any alcohol use while matches are in progress. If a range or club does not allow any alcohol use or possession at the range members must respect this rule. • Promote good will among the membership. • Support and attend club matches to the best of their ability • Not engage in any ill will generating activities toward the Association or its members. • Not engage in any blogging or web forum activities that are detrimental to the Association or its members. • Any Association Member who does not comply with their responsibilities may be ejected from the Association at the sole discretion of the Board of Directors.				
2442 2443 2444	DATE OF APPLICATION FOR 2020	GBA Use Only: Date Received Received by:			
2445	DID YOU SHOOT WITH IBS BEFORE 2019?	Membership Number			
2446	(Circle one) Yes No				
2447					
2448	FIRST NAMELAST NAME	SUFFIX			
2449	ADDRESS				
2450	ADDRESS				
2451	CITY				
2452	STATEZIP				
2453	COUNTRY				
2454	PHONE NUMBER				
2455	E-MAIL ADDRESS				
2456	Indicate Your Global Benchrest Association Membership Category Below				
2457 2458 2459 2460 2461 2462	 Regular Membership (USA MEMBERS \$45 per calendar year) Junior Membership (Under 18) (USA MEMBERS \$20 per calendar year) Family Membership (children under age 18 on 31 December of the current year and parents living in the same residence; USA Membership \$65 per calendar year) Club Membership (USA MEMBERSHIP \$45 per calendar year) Club Name: 				
2463	U.S Applicants Only: Mail completed form and payment to:				
2464 2465 2466 2467 2468	Global Benchrest Association (Attn: Secretary/Treasurer) PO Box 5043 Fredericksburg, VA 22403				

Make Checks/Money Orders Payable to Global Benchrest Association. (U.S. Funds Only)

2469